MATERIA

ideas materialized

VAGABOND DUO

Vagabond Duo is an creative fable for meefings. In contrast to Vagabond, it has two tops of varying heights. To create o
functional, creative workspace, you can add boxes, magnets, coat hooks or a whiteboard to the dividing middle section.
Power outlets/USB can be integrated into the fable top as an optional extra. The wheels allow the fable to be easily

moved when needed, or locked info a fixed position. Frame in CbM™ powder coating. Matt chromed steel tubing.

*CbM = beige, mustard yellow, dusty pink, rusty red, burgundy red, blue grey, green, grey, dark grey, black and white
**ESC

AVA

FSC MOBELFAKTA


http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/FSC_Green-webb.png
http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/Mobelfakta_100x66-1.jpg
https://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/Materia_Vagabond_Duo_table_beige_oak-1024x1024.png

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS

H table top 730,/900
Accessory box

Whiteboard

DESIGNER

Marie Oscarsson

w

2200 mm

670 mm

600 mm

Q00 mm

157 mm

1300 mm

160 mm

450 mm



