



VAGABOND DUO

Vagabond Duo is an creative table for meetings. In contrast to Vagabond, it has two tops of varying heights. To create a functional, creative workspace, you can add boxes, magnets, coat hooks or a whiteboard to the dividing middle section. Power outlets/USB can be integrated into the table top as an optional extra. The wheels allow the table to be easily moved when needed, or locked into a fixed position. Frame in CbM* powder coating. Matt chromed steel tubing.

*CbM = beige, mustard yellow, dusty pink, rusty red, burgundy red, blue grey, green, grey, dark grey, black and white **FSC





VARIANTS

		W	D	н
B	H table top 730/900	2200 mm	900 mm	1300 mm
	Accessory box	670 mm	157 mm	160 mm
	Whiteboard	600 mm		450 mm

DESIGNER



Marie Oscarsson